4200A-SCS Parameter Analyzer Fact Sheet
ACCELERATING INSIGHT, REDUCING COMPLEXITY
Features Benefits
Modular, fully integrated
parameter analyzer
Synchronized, wide range of electrical measurement and analysis capabilities
to fully characterize semiconductor devices, materials and processes.
Clarius graphical user interface Delivers fast characterization insight by reducing test set-up time, learning

4200A-SCS Parameter Analyzer Fact Sheet
TEK.COM
KEY SPECS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Models Range Description
4200A-SCS - Parameter analyzer
mainframe with display
4200A-SCS-ND - Parameter analyzer
mainframe without display
4200-SMU ±100 mA, ±210 V Medium power SMU
4210-SMU ±1A, ±210 V High Power SMU
4200-PA 0.1 fA resolution Remote SMU Preamplifier
Module
4210-CVU 1 kHz – 10 MHz
±30V bias Multi-frequency C-V Unit
4225-PMU ±40 V, ±10 V, ±800
mA Ultra-fast Pulsed I-V Unit
4220-PGU ±40 V, ±10 V Pulse Generator Unit
4225-RPM 100 nA
Remote Amplifier/Switch
Module
4200A-CVIV - I-V, C-V Multi-Switch Module
4200A-SCS-PK1 ±210 V, ±100 mA,
0.1 fA resolution High resolution I-V bundle
4200A-SCS-PK2
±210 V, ±100 mA,
0.1 fA resolution